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VARSKA SUUSASOIT 2013
Varska valla suusatamise KV VI etapp
Varska tervisespordisarja 1.osadritus

Nimi
3 KM
Timo Kudre
Kenert Viitak
Ardi Hallop

10 KM
1 Joosep Moloddk
2 Andri Kepler
3 Mattias Maidla

10 KM
1 Margo Kapten
2 Jauram Reisner

3 Joosep Rohtla

10 KM

1 Karel-Sander Kljuzin

2 Siim Helmoja

3 Villu Serv

4 Esko Vanahunt

5 Martin Sults

6 Markkus Koddala

20 KM
1 Kevin Hallop
2 Mait Poolak

20 KM
1 Mauno Kapten

20 KM
1 Kiristjan Linnus
2 Marek Parksepp
3 Toomas Horma
4 Janno Parts
5 Rein Kalle
6 Reigo Teervalt
7 Indrek Mahla

20 KM
1 Rein Toomas
2 Meelis Maidla
3 Einar Raudkepp
4 Alar Susi
5 Urmas Aaliste

10 KM
1 Anete Saar

s.aasta

2005
2005
2005

2003
2004
2003

2002
2002
2001

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000

1997

1996

1993
1980
1992
1980
1975
1994
1976

1961
1965

1966
1970

2002

klass

P8
P8
P8

P10
P10
P10

P12
P12
P12

P14
P14
P14
P14
P14
P14

P16
P16

P18

==L

M-VET
M-VET
M-VET
M-VET
M-VET

T10

distants

3
3
3

10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

20
20

20

20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20
20
20
20
20

10

klubi

Varska OK Peko

Vérska Glimnaasium
Véarska Gimnaasium

Mikitamée
Pédlva Spordikool
OK Pélva Kobras

Vérska OK Peko
OK Pélva Kobras

Vérska Glimnaasium

Varska OK Peko
OK Pélva Kobras
OK Pélva Kobras
OK Pélva Kobras
OK Pélva Kobras
Orava Pohikool

Varska OK Peko
Vérska OK Peko

Varska OK Peko

Vérska OK Peko
Serviti
SK Serviti
Ulenurme

Pélva Keskkonnaamet

Varska OK Peko
Vérska OK Peko

Varska OK Peko

Pdlva Matkaklubi

Varska OK Peko
Tartu
Tonja

OK Pélva Kobras

aeg

0:12:47
0:18:33
0:45:07

0:55:13
1:11:57
1:36:28

1:01:59
1:14:19
1:16:05

0:35:57
0:40:29
0:43:11
0:46:42
0:48:01
0:48:38

1:11:17
1:21:24

1:11:31

1:06:07
1:06:08
1:11:13
1:17:19
1:18:59
1:21:24
1:23:36

1:10:16
1:21:16
1:26:32
1:36:45
1:36:47

1:43:33



T12

T14

T16

T18

NV

10 KM
1 Kairiin Martson
2 Kiristiin Kalle
3 Johanna Laanoja

10 KM
1 Kristel Kéivo
2 Kelli Nurm
3 Laura-Liis Kt

20 KM
1 Emily Raudkepp
2 Mari-Liis Lanik

20 KM
1 Laura Tillo

20 KM

1 Madli-dJohanna Maidla

2 Katrin Vinkel

20 KM
1 Ingrit Kala
2 Saima Véarton
3 Tiina Tillo

2001
2002
2002

1999
2000
2000

1998
1997

1996

1994
1991

1968
1958
1971

T12
T12
T12

T14
T14
T14

T16
T16

T18

N-VET
N-VET
N-VET

10
10
10

10
10
10

20
20

20

20
20

20
20
20

OK Pélva Kobras
Pdlva Spordikool
Pdlva Spordikool

Vérska OK Peko
OK Pélva Kobras
OK Pélva Kobras

Varska OK Peko

Varska OK Peko

OK Pélva Kobras
OK West

Vérska OK Peko
OK Pélva Kobras
Vérska OK Peko

1:00:56
1:07:20
1:08:07

0:40:24
0:47:52
0:56:02

1:23:27
1:47:53

1:49:58

1:35:45
1:44:57

1:18:20
1:30:09
1:50:00



